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Ölçüler
Dimensions

1x16A Kauçuk Eğik Fiș
1x16 Rubber Angled Plug

IP44

Vidalı Bağlantı
Screw Connection

Kontak-Amper
Poles-Ampere

1x16A

Norm
Version

Fransız
French

Voltaj
Voltage

250V AC

Kontak Malz.
Contact Mat.

MS 58 + MS 70 (Toprak)
MS 58 + MS 70 (Earth)

Kontak Tașıma Gövdesi
Contact Carrier

Polikarbonat
Polycarbonate

Plastik Malzeme
Plastic Material

Termoplastik Elastomer
Thermoplastic Elastomer

Çalıșma Sıcaklığı
Operation Temperature

-15 / +70 (±2)

Kutu Adedi
Pack. Unit

40

Ağırlık
Weight

69 Gr.

100
81

42
53

Ürün Kodu
Cat. No

3101-305-0300

3101-305-0700

3101-305-0900

3101-305-1600

3101-305-2300


